
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) KONKUS CORPORATION (2) IEW CONSTRUCTION
GROUP, INC.

(3) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

0001 BRIDGESECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0001 MMG095M

ADJUSTMENT FACTOR ,
(WORKING HOURS)

3,123,000.000

PCT

0.78000 2,435,940.00 0.85160 2,659,546.80 0.98000 3,060,540.00

Section Totals: $2,435,940.00 $2,659,546.80 $3,060,540.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,659,546.80$2,435,940.00 $3,060,540.00

$2,435,940.00

Contract Totals

$2,659,546.80 3,060,540.00Cost Plus Time Totals

Page 1 of 1

MTN JOC Infrastructure Repairs, Central-2024

Call Order:

Letting Date: C4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):452

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 04, 2024

Contract Description:

24452

N/A

07/15/25 COMPLETION DATE

HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN,
SOMERSET, WARREN

Min: Max:

6/4/2024



Vendor Ranking Page: 1

Contract ID:

MTN JOC Infrastructure Repairs, Central-2024

C4Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

07/15/25 COMPLETION DATE

24452

June 04, 2024 10:00 AM

N/A

HUNTERDON,
MERCER,
MIDDLESEX,
MONMOUTH,
OCEAN, SOMERSET,
WARREN

452 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

6/4/2024

Percent Of
Low BidTotal BidRank Vendor Name

1 KONKUS CORPORATION $2,435,940.00 100.00%

2 IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. $2,659,546.80 109.18%

3 JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC. $3,060,540.00 125.64%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION
AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.


